



Coll 250

CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

REMIT TO
P INV
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 268906

Invoice Date: 06/20/2014 Terms: 10/10/30,n/30

Page 1

MULL DRILLING COMPANY
BUILDING 1200
1700 N WATERFRONT PARKWAY
WICHITA KS 67206-6637
(316) 264-6366

JONES A 1-30 #710
46930
30-16S-31W
06-18-2014
KS

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1105	COTTONSEED HULLS	300.00	.5800	174.00
1118B	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	740.00	.2700	199.80
1131	60/40 POZ MIX	215.00	15.8600	3409.90

Sublet Performed	Description	Total
9996-130	CEMENT MATERIAL DISCOUNT	-378.37
9995-130	CEMENT EQUIPMENT DISCOUNT	-151.82

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
399 P & A OLD WELL	1.00	875.00	875.00
399 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	30.00	5.25	157.50
T-129 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY	1.00	485.70	485.70

PAID

JUL 03 2014

MULL DRILLING CO.
WICHITA, KS

RECEIVED

JUN 23 2014

MULL DRILLING CO.
WICHITA, KS

634

OK TO pay
GA 6/23/14

Amount Due 5534.60 if paid after 07/20/2014

Parts:	3783.70	Freight:	.00	Tax:	209.43	AR	4981.14
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	4981.14		
Subt:	-530.19	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		

Signed _____

Date _____



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

268906

TICKET NUMBER 46930
LOCATION Oakley, KS
FOREMAN Mike Shaw

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
6-18-14	5659	Jones A	30	16S	31W	11053
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
			399	Jordan L		
			5307120			

Customer: Mull
Mailing Address: 2134 Hwy 31 SE Oakley, KS 165
City: 16E State: KS ZIP CODE: 16516

JOB TYPE OAP HOLE SIZE _____ HOLE DEPTH _____ CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 7/8
CASING DEPTH _____ DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER Parts @ 442-21
SLURRY WEIGHT 13.8 SLURRY VOL 1.4 WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING _____
DISPLACEMENT _____ DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meet and rig to 5 1/2" casing, Mix 75 sls Col/40 per 42 gal with 300 shls displace casing water mix 115 sls to surface. Pump 5 sls @ 800 psi down 8 5/8 surface. Top casing wt. 25 sls

215 sls Col/40 per 42 gal

Thanks Mike & Crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5405A	1	PUMP CHARGE	875.00	875.00
5406	30	MILEAGE	5.25	157.50
5407	9.25 Ton	Ton mileage delivery	1.75	485.70
1105	300 #	Collar seal bulbs	.58	174.00
1108B	740 #	Benator seal	.27	199.80
1131	215 sls	Col/40 per Cement	15.80	3407.90
		Subtotal		5306.90
		less 10% discount		5306.90
		Subtotal		4776.71
		SALES TAX		209.43
		ESTIMATED TOTAL		4986.14

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION MM TITLE Foreman DATE _____

completed

acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.